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16/10/2003 | 189 km | 110 starting
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ODRIOZOLA Jon
ZUCCONI Pietro
LOPEBOSELLI Angelo
FADRNY Ondfej
RUND Thorsten
CASAROTTO Davide
PEPOLI Cristian
PRZYDZIAL Piotr
ZANOTTI Leonardo
LUNGHI Denis
BERTOLETTI Simone
GARMENDIA Aitor

GARCIA CASAS Félix Miguel

LIESE Thomas
SASSONE Robert
FARESIN Gianni
DERGANC Martin
BORGHI Ruggero
LANFRANCHI Paolo
ADYEYEV Sergiy
AEBERSOLD Niki
WERNER Christian
ATIENZA Daniel

GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO Igor

NURITDINOV Rafael
ALDAG Rolf

FRATTINI Cristiano
SABALIAUSKAS Marius
LUTTENBERGER Peter
RIERA Jordi

JULIA José Cayetano
OSA Unai

ADAMSSON Stefan
MUTSAARS Ronald
HRUSKA Jan
ZAREBSKI Jarostaw
MICHAELSEN Lars
MCPARTLAND David
SERRANO Marcos Antonio
BARBERO Sergio
STRAUSS Marcel
LOTZ Marc
VENEBERG Thorwald
MATTAN Nico

GUIDI Fabrizio

ZANINI Stefano
TRENTIN Guido
PETITO Roberto
CARDELLINI Lorenzo
PIEPOLI Leonardo
MISSAGLIA Gabriele
CASAGRANDA Stefano
GASPARRE Graziano
CAUCCHIOLI Pietro
CALCAGNI Patrick

ESP19701226
SUI19750416
ITA19770410
CZE19780925
GER19760225
ITA19710719
ITA19780312
POL19740515
ITA19780312
ITA19760121
ITA19740825
ESP19680303
ESP19681229
GER19680810
FRA19781123
ITA19650716
SLO19770320
ITA19700603
ITA19680725
UKR19760924
SUI19720705
GER19790628
ESP19740922
ESP19731101
UzZB19770612
GER19680825
ITA19730417
LTU19781115
AUT19721213
ESP19780409
ESP19790701
ESP19750612
SWE19780103
NED19790419
CZE19750204
POL19790126
DEN19690313
AUS19800911
ESP19720908
ITA19690117
SUI19760815
NED19731019
NED19771016
BEL19710717
ITA19720413
ITA19690123
ITA19751124
ITA19710201
ITA19781003
ITA19710929
ITA19700724
ITA19730323
ITA19780627
ITA19750828
SUI19770705
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NOZAL Isidro

MORI Massimiliano
FERNANDEZ Bingen
MOLETTA Andrea
GIUNTI Massimo
BERNUCCI Lorenzo
MOOS Alexandre
FERRARA Raffaele
VELO Marco

DUMA Vladimir
GOBBI Michele
PEREZ Santiago
WEISSHAUPT Marc
WIELINGA Remmert
GUTIERREZ José Enrique
AERTS Mario
ROMANIK Radostaw
SEVILLA Oscar
ZABALLA Constantino
BELLOTTI Francesco
ANZA Santo
BERTOLINI Alessandro
CIONI Dario David
CHEULA Giampaolo
ENGELS Addy

BORRAJO Alejandro Alberto

MASCIARELLI Andrea
BILEKA Volodymyr
LAVERDE Luis Felipe
MASCIARELLI Simone
RIGHI Daniele
RODRIGUEZ Joaquim
VICIOSO Angel
PIETROPOLLI Daniele
DAVIS Allan
NIERMANN Grischa
CUNEGO Damiano
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
BERTAGNOLLI Leonardo
WEGMANN Fabian
FLECHA Juan Antonio
TOSATTO Matteo
DEAN Julian

VILA Francisco Javier
DE WEERT Kevin
FOFONOV Dmitriy
VANOTTI Alessandro
KLIER Andreas
ELMIGER Martin
KOLOBNEV Alexandr
LASTRAS Pablo
ARROYO Roberto
SULPIZI Giuliano

DAL CIN Gianluca
CUENCA Juan Miguel

ESP19771018
ITA19740108
ESP19721215
ITA19790223
ITA19740729
ITA19790915
SUI19721222
ITA19761003
ITA19740309
UKR19720302
ITA19770810
ESP19770805
AUT19700707
NED19780427
ESP19740618
BEL19741231
POL19670116
ESP19760929
ESP19780515
ITA19790806
ITA19801117
ITA19710727
ITA19741202
ITA19790523
NED19770616
ARG19800424
ITA19820902
UKR19790206
COL19790706
ITA19800102
ITA19760328
ESP19790512
ESP19770413
ITA19800711
AUS19800727
GER19751103
ITA19810919
SUI19790509
ITA19780108
GER19800620
ESP19770917
ITA19740514
NZL19750128
ESP19751011
BEL19820527
KAZ19760815
ITA19800916
GER19760115
SUI19780923
RUS19810504
ESP19760120
ESP19780430
ITA19760509
ITA19790709
ESP19770503



